
  
 Table 13 
 
 FORECAST AND OBSERVED RUNOFF VOLUME (kaf)   
 for WY 2004 
 

NWS FORECAST 
FORECAST 
ERROR (%) STREAM STATION 

 
FORECAST 

PERIOD 
30-YEAR 
NORMAL 

JAN 1 APR 1 

 
OBSV’D 
RUNOFF 

JAN 1 APR 1 

Mica Inflow Feb-Sep 12,960 13,400 12,300 11,840 No Data No Data            
COLUMBIA 

Duncan Inflow Feb-Sep 2,305 2,470 2,250 2,182 No Data No Data 

KOOTENAI Libby Inflow Jan-Jul 
Apr-Sep 

6,306 
6,638 

5,770 
6,070 

5,290 
5,630 

4,596 
5,425 

No Data 
No Data 

No Data 
No Data 

COLUMBIA Birchbank Apr-Sep 43,500 42,700 39,600 38,759 No Data No Data 

SF FLATHEAD Hungry Horse 
Inflow 

Jan-Jul 
Apr-Sep 

2,224 
2,124 

2,100 
2,010 

1,680 
1,580 

1,901 
1,908 

No Data 
No Data 

No Data 
No Data 

FLATHEAD 
Flathead Inflow 
- Kerr Apr-Sep 6,713 6,340 5,100 5,581 No Data No Data 

PEND OREILLE 
Pend Oreille 
Iflw - Newport Apr-Sep 13,910 12,900 10,100 11,258 No Data No Data 

SPOKANE Spokane Apr-Sep 2,744 2,990 2,180 2,125 No Data No Data 

COLUMBIA 
Grand Coulee 
Inflow 

Jan-Jul 
Apr-Aug 

62,900 
60,290 

61,700 
59,100 

53,600 
52,300 

50,286 
49,336 

No Data 
No Data 

No Data 
No Data 

COLUMBIA Rock Island 
Dam 

Apr-Sep 69,540 69,000 60,300 58,543 No Data No Data 

YAKIMA Parker Apr-Sep 2,014 2,050 1,540 2,035 No Data No Data 

Jackson Lk Infl Apr-Jul 815 800 630 No Data No Data No Data                     
SNAKE 

Heise Apr-Jul 3,561 3,590 2,550 2,380 No Data No Data 

BOISE Boise Apr-Jul 1,414 1,390 970 877 No Data No Data 

PAYETTE Emmett Apr-Jul 1,246 1,050 705 797 No Data No Data 

SNAKE Weiser Apr-Jul 5,765 3,820 2,640 255 No Data No Data 

SALMON White Bird Apr-Jul 5,851 5,940 4,530 4,030 No Data No Data 

GRANDE RONDE Troy Apr-Jul 1,274 1,210 1110 1,158 No Data No Data 

NORTH FORK 
CLEARWATER 

Dworshak Jan-Jul 
Apr-Jul 

3,547 
2,644 

3,800 
2,830 

2,800 
2,150 

3,040 
2,391 

No Data 
No Data 

No Data 
No Data 

CLEARWATER Spalding Apr-Jul 7,435 7,800 6,010 6,665 No Data No Data 

SNAKE Lower Granite Jan-Jul 
Apr-Aug 

30,020 
22,870 

27,600 
21,000 

21,300 
16,500 

20,677 
16,107 

No Data 
No Data 

No Data 
No Data 

JOHN DAY Service Creek Apr-Sep 865 825 655 799 No Data No Data 

DESCHUTES Moody Apr-Sep 1,941 1,830 1,760 1,934 No Data No Data 

COLUMBIA The Dalles Jan-Jul 
Apr-Aug 

107,300 
93,090 

102,000 
88,200 

84,200 
73,400 

82,953 
72,963 

No Data 
No Data 

No Data 
No Data 
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